   Series AMEL5-MAZ
 5 Watt | AC-DC / DC-DC Converter
www.aimtec.com Tel: +1 514 620 2722 Toll free: + 1 888 9 AIMTEC (924 6832)
F 052e R8.U 1 of 5  North America only
      FEATURES:
Models
Single output
Model

Voltage
(V)
Output
Current max
(A)
Maximum
capacitive
Load
 (µF)
Efficiency
(%)
115
VAC
230
VAC
AMEL5-3.3SMAZ 90-264/47-440 130-370 -40 to +80 3.3 1. 5 2200 71 70
AMEL5-5SMAZ 90-264/47-440 130-370 -40 to +80 5 1 1100 74 74
AMEL5-12SMAZ 90-264/47-440 130-370 -40 to +80 12 0.42 680 77 75
AMEL5-15SMAZ 90-264/47-440 130-370 -40 to +80 15 0.333 330 77 76
AMEL5-24SMAZ 90-264/47-440 130-370 -40 to +80 24 0.21 220 76 75
AMEL5-3.3SEMAZ 90-264/47-440 130-370 -40 to +80 3.3 1. 5 2200 71 70
AMEL5-5SEMAZ 90-264/47-440 130-370 -40 to +80 5 1 1100 74 74
AMEL5-12SEMAZ 90-264/47-440 130-370 -40 to +80 12 0.42 680 76 76
AMEL5-15SEMAZ 90-264/47-440 130-370 -40 to +80 15 0.333 330 76 76
AMEL5-24SEMAZ 90-264/47-440 130-370 -40 to +80 24 0.21 220 76 75
Note: Optional mounting plate version can be ordered by adding “-ST” suffix to part number (ex. AMEL5-5SMAZ-ST)
Models
Dual output
Model

(V)
Output
Current max
(A)
Maximum
capacitive
load
(µF)
Efficiency
(%)
115
VAC
230
VAC
AMEL5-5DMAZ 90-264/47-440 130-370 -40 to +80 ±5 ±0.5 ±470 72 72
AMEL5-12DMAZ 90-264/47-440 130-370 -40 to +80 ±12 ±0.21 ±220 73 73
AMEL5-15DMAZ 90-264/47-440 130-370 -40 to +80 ±15 ±0.168 ±150 72 73
AMEL5-5DEMAZ 90-264/47-440 130-370 -40 to +80 ±5 ±0.5 ±470 72 72
AMEL5-12DEMAZ 90-264/47-440 130-370 -40 to +80 ±12 ±0.21 ±220 73 73
AMEL5-15DEMAZ 90-264/47-440 130-370 -40 to +80 ±15 ±0.168 ±150 72 73
Note: Optional mounting plate version can be ordered by adding “-ST” suffix to part number (ex. AMEL5-5SMAZ-ST)
Input Specifications
Parameters Conditions Typical Maximum Units
Current (full load)